
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

No. 
33 
40 
15 
14 

4 
11 

5 
58 
26 

7 
19 

6 
27 
32 

860 
29 
41 

111 
37 
17 
52 
86 
63 

155 
94 
21 
44 
99 
73 

132 
121 

18 
221 

Name 
Oscar NUNEZ 
Giacomo ZANNONI 
Christian STRINGHETTI 
Emanuele CAZZANIGA 
Pietro ALOISIO 
Mattia SORRENTI 
Andrea PAOLONI 
Mattia VIGNATI 
Niccolò LISCI 
Davide BOLLANI 
Mattia VIRONE 
Francesco ALOISIO 
Michel AGAZZI 
Andrea Loris RIVA 
Lorenzo MORRI 
Mattia CALONACI 
Lorenzo FORTINI 
DE STEFANIS 
Alessandro CERVIONI 
Christopher IOTTI 
Alessandro RIVA 
Lorenzo MAGNANO 
Marcello CASTAGNA 
Fabio LORENZINI 
Guido BERSELLI 
Manuel PUZZO 
Umberto CHIARENA 
Mattia FINOTELLO 
Andrea Angelo VITALI 
Danilo CANNELLI 
Jacopo COLOMBO 
Andrea ASCIONE 
Federico ROVELLI 

Class Model/Engine Best Tm 
1:12.989 
1:13.543 
1:13.594 
1:13.680 
1:13.826 
1:14.059 
1:14.089 
1:14.138 
1:14.180 
1:14.294 
1:14.939 
1:14.985 
1:15.028 
1:15.189 
1:15.283 
1:15.319 
1:15.451 
1:15.454 
1:15.580 
1:15.595 
1:16.533 
1:16.601 
1:16.760 
1:16.973 
1:17.182 
1:17.376 
1:18.191 
1:18.219 
1:18.243 
1:19.575 
1:20.056 
1:21.442 
1:28.811 

Laps 
7 

13 
12 
13 

4 
12 
12 
13 

3 
10 
10 
13 
10 
12 
10 

8 
12 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 

3 
12 
12 
10 
10 
10 
11 
11 

9 
5 

Diff 

0.554 
0.605 
0.691 
0.837 
1.070 
1.100 
1.149 
1.191 
1.305 
1.950 
1.996 
2.039 
2.200 
2.294 
2.330 
2.462 
2.465 
2.591 
2.606 
3.544 
3.612 
3.771 
3.984 
4.193 
4.387 
5.202 
5.230 
5.254 
6.586 
7.067 
8.453 

15.822 

Gap 

0.554 
0.051 
0.086 
0.146 
0.233 
0.030 
0.049 
0.042 
0.114 
0.645 
0.046 
0.043 
0.161 
0.094 
0.036 
0.132 
0.003 
0.126 
0.015 
0.938 
0.068 
0.159 
0.213 
0.209 
0.194 
0.815 
0.028 
0.024 
1.332 
0.481 
1.386 
7.369 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 30/04/2022 14:50:36 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Simone Biolzi 
Race Director : Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 1 - Varano30-01/05/22 
300 SS - CLASSEVIVA 

1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 14:27:03 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

30/04/2022 14:23 


